
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	CLUTTER	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,753.78
2025-11-01 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_zVHyLvg -$83.00 $2,670.78
2025-11-02 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_PVHbZYJ $81.68 $2,752.46
2025-11-02 Grant	to	QinCai txn_YRHKdlJ -$18.00 $2,734.46
2025-11-03 Topup	of	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_GkH4P7Z -$9.00 $2,725.46
2025-11-05 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_5wH4ka4 $3.17 $2,728.63
2025-11-06 Donation	from	RezHackXYZ txn_NQHPAMx $9.00 $2,737.63
2025-11-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Mustafa txn_a8HBp7q -$20.00 $2,717.63
2025-11-07 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_YRHvr8R $20.00 $2,737.63
2025-11-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tejas txn_K9H2pRe $0.05 $2,737.68
2025-11-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	spud txn_MNHaMAg $0.26 $2,737.94
2025-11-21 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Clutter	to	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account txn_NQHPROM -$47.28 $2,690.66
2025-11-22 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Clutter	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_0eHqeXp -$33.13 $2,657.53
2025-11-28 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Clutter	to	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_vgHednk -$2,500.00 $157.53
2025-11-29 Grant	to	Carlson txn_8rHrgyY -$60.00 $97.53
2025-11-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_PVHbZa6 $60.00 $157.53
2025-11-30 Grant	to	Carlson txn_R2Ho8po -$60.00 $97.53

WITHDRAWN:	$2,830.41.	DEPOSITED:	$174.16. $97.53

YSWS	–	Clutter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Clutter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


